ACTIVE TAXI OPERATOR LICENCES

143139
180116
173226
178523
153034
184216
157378
142575
177540
175211
180858
184286
173403
157931
127475
182151
174227
155099
152119
146759
184498
170917
147354
173773
178591
175615
139669
147167
180604
170624
173688
184395
167941
167470
160530
172983
126327
180029
183245
168955
130038
182038
155973

1010 TAXIS LIMITED

A2BEE TRAVEL

ADOW TAXI SERVICE

ASH TRANSFER

BIKSON TRAVEL

BOLT OPERATIONS UK LIMITED
BOLT SERVICES UK LIMITED
CHAUFFEBOSS CHAUFFEURS
CITY CARE AGENCY LIMITED

COMFORT TRAVELS SALFORD LIMITED

CRYSTAL EXECUTIVE CHAUFFEURS
D&D PRIVATE TRANSPORT
DAHIR SHARIF

DIDI MOBILITY UK LTD

DIRECT ROUTE LIMITED

EXCEL MINIBUS TRAVEL
EXECUTIVE CLASS TRANSFERS LTD
EXECUTIVE SERV LIMITED
EXECUTIVE TRAVELL LIMITED
FAB TRAVEL

H59 TRANSPORT LIMITED
HASTINGS CARS NW LIMITED
HEEGAN AIRPORT TRASFER

JC CAR

JPS TRAVEL

KINGS TRAVEL

KSK CHAUFFEUR

KULOCAR

KVN TRAVEL LIMITED

KZ CARS

LEO'S AIRPORT TRANSFERS
LIDDLE EXECUTIVE HIRE
LINDLEY TRAVEL

LOWTON EXECUTIVE TRAVEL
LYNCH PRIVATE HIRE LIMITED
MAHER

MAINLINE/MINICABS PRIVATE HIRE
MARTIN'S SCHOOL RUNS
MASTERCLASS TRAVEL LIMITED
MC TRAVEL

MIKES MERC

MR IAN BUCHANAN

MR MUHAMMAD HUNAIN

LAST REFRESHED 30/04/2025 AT 08:00:11

LICENCE |OPERATOR NAME LICENCE LICENCE LICENSED FOR
= ISSUED EXPIRY

12/09/2024
06/06/2024
25/03/2025
27/02/2025
02/12/2024
17/03/2025
12/10/2022
25/05/2023
04/12/2024
23/07/2024
22/07/2024
26/03/2025
11/06/2024
25/03/2025
06/03/2025
10/10/2024
13/05/2024
12/08/2024
20/03/2025
13/12/2024
02/04/2025
13/01/2025
30/05/2024
09/05/2024
11/02/2025
19/08/2024
13/01/2025
20/01/2025
05/07/2024
29/11/2024
23/04/2025
26/03/2025
15/07/2024
31/07/2024
27/08/2024
22/07/2024
05/02/2025
05/06/2024
06/01/2025
23/08/2024
02/12/2024
02/10/2024
27/08/2024

27/09/2025
06/06/2025
17/04/2026
04/03/2026
20/12/2025
17/03/2030
03/11/2027
01/06/2028
08/01/2030
15/08/2025
22/07/2025
26/03/2030
11/06/2025
31/05/2026
01/04/2026
10/10/2025
13/06/2025
14/08/2025
20/03/2030
26/01/2026
02/04/2026
06/02/2026
30/05/2025
06/06/2025
06/03/2026
12/09/2025
16/01/2026
22/01/2026
05/07/2025
21/12/2025
30/05/2026
26/03/2026
24/08/2025
11/08/2025
07/09/2025
22/07/2025
05/02/2026
05/06/2025
06/01/2030
30/09/2025
02/12/2025
02/10/2025
02/10/2025

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

2-4 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
5-10 VEHICLES

2-4 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

2-4 VEHICLES

5-10 VEHICLES

11-20 VEHICLES

5-10 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

2-4 VEHICLES

2-4 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

5-10 VEHICLES

2-4 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

5-10 VEHICLES

11-20 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
2-4 VEHICLES

2-4 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE



ACTIVE TAXI OPERATOR LICENCES

155781
184691
184109
146954
143005
171789
128319
147583
184087
151512
170080
142719
179562
166535
178353

163484
123572
175732
172755
173222

MR PAUL WALSH

MUSTAFA TAXI SERVICE
NAVEED ASLAM OPERATOR LICENCE
NEW CADISHEAD CARS
PALCABS PRIVATE HIRE
PAUL TYLER OPERATOR
PAUL'S MINIBUS

RADIO CARS

RIDE PRIVATE HIRE
ROSEHILL CABS LIMITED
ROY EXECUTIVE SERVICES
S & D CARS

S TRAVEL

STAR CHAUFFEURS

SY11 EXECUTIVE AIRPORT TRANSFER
SALFORD

TAXIS TRANSFERS LTD

UBER BRITANNIA LIMITED
VALLEY LUXURY MINIBUSES LTD
VIP ELITE CHAUFFEURS LIMITED
VOI GROUP LTD

LAST REFRESHED 30/04/2025 AT 08:00:11

19/07/2024
16/04/2025
10/03/2025
11/11/2024
16/05/2024
13/01/2025
09/04/2021
29/01/2025
10/03/2025
18/09/2024
12/11/2024
08/05/2024
16/04/2025
15/08/2022
03/02/2025

05/03/2024
31/10/2023
27/08/2024
12/02/2025
25/03/2025

20/08/2025
16/04/2026
10/03/2026
13/11/2025
22/06/2025
16/02/2026
16/05/2026
29/01/2026
10/03/2026
24/10/2025
16/11/2025
08/06/2025
02/05/2026
15/08/2027
22/02/2026

14/04/2029
28/11/2028
21/09/2025
31/03/2026
20/04/2026

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
2-4 VEHICLES

11-20 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
1 VEHICLE

2-4 VEHICLES

1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

1 VEHICLE

MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
MORE THAN 20 VEHICLES
5-10 VEHICLES

2-4 VEHICLES



